Rutgers University-Camden Costs

In State

Tuition and fees

Room and board

Books and supplies
Estimated personal
expenses
Transportation expenses
Estimated Total
Out-of-State

Tuition and fees

Room and board

Books and supplies
Estimated personal
expenses
Transportation expenses
Estimated Total

Rowan University Costs

In State

Tuition and fees

Room and board

Books and supplies
Estimated personal
expenses
Transportation expenses
Estimated Total

Out of State

Tuition and fees

Room and board

Books and supplies
Estimated personal
expenses
Transportation expenses
Estimated Total

Source: www.collegeboard.org

On Campus
$12,615
$10,726

$1,431

$1,631

$714
$27,117

On Campus
$25,277
$10,726
$1,431

$1,631

$714
$39,779

On Campus
$12,018
$10,652

$1,500

$1,000

$900
$26,070

$19,598
$10,652
$1,500

$1,000

$900
$33,650

Off-Campus
$12,615
$14,409

$1,431

$1,740

$1,649
$31,844

Off Campus
$25,277
$14,409
$1,431

$1,740

$1,649
$44,506

Off Campus
$12,018
$9,958
$1,500

$1,000

$900
$25,376

$19,598
$9,958
$1,500

$1,000

$900
$32,956

Home
$12,615

$1,431
$1,764

$1,649
$17,459
Home
$25,277

$1,431
$1,764

$1,649
$30,121

Home
$12,018
$3,710
$1,500

$1,000

$900
$19,128

$19,598
$3,710
$1,500

$1,000

$900
$26,708


http://www.collegeboard.org/

