Rutgers University-Camden Costs

In State	On Campus	Off-Campus	Home
Tuition and fees	\$12,615	\$12,615	\$12,615
Room and board	\$10,726	\$14,409	
Books and supplies	\$1,431	\$1,431	\$1,431
Estimated personal expenses	\$1,631	\$1,740	\$1,764
Transportation expenses	\$714	\$1,649	\$1,649
Estimated Total	\$27,117	\$31,844	\$17,459
Out-of-State	On Campus	Off Campus	Home
Tuition and fees	\$25,277	\$25,277	\$25,277
Room and board	\$10,726	\$14,409	
Books and supplies	\$1,431	\$1,431	\$1,431
Estimated personal expenses	\$1,631	\$1,740	\$1,764
Transportation expenses	\$714	\$1,649	\$1,649
Estimated Total	\$39,779	\$44,506	\$30,121

Rowan University Costs

In State	On Campus	Off Campus	Home
Tuition and fees	\$12,018	\$12,018	\$12,018
Room and board	\$10,652	\$9,958	\$3,710
Books and supplies	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Estimated personal expenses	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Transportation expenses	\$900	\$900	\$900
Estimated Total	\$26,070	\$25,376	\$19,128
Out of State			
Tuition and fees	\$19,598	\$19,598	\$19,598
Room and board	\$10,652	\$9,958	\$3,710
Books and supplies	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Estimated personal	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
expenses	φ1,000	φ1,000	φ1,000
Transportation expenses	\$900	\$900	\$900
Estimated Total	\$33,650	\$32,956	\$26,708

Source: www.collegeboard.org